CONTENTS

APREVIEW OF THE BOOK
INTRODUCTION

CHAPTER 1: The Origin of Law
Obedience to Law
Enlightened Laws
Western and Buddhist Philosophical and Jurisprudential Parallelisms
The Purpose and Objective of Law in Society
Secular Buddhist Law

CHAPTER 2: Legal Typologies and Philosophical Models of Justice
Natural Law
Positive Law
Moral Law
International Law
Righteous Laws within Buddhism
Universal Laws within Buddhism

CHAPTER 3: Offences related to the Administration of Justice
Courts
Judges (sutta-dhara) and Judicial Qualifications
Judicial Bench and Appellate System
Jury
Offences against the Administration of Monastic Law

CHAPTER 4: Justice and Supporting Judicial Procedure
Legal questions requiring formal settlement under Buddhist
Monastic Law
Legal questions of offence
Legal question of business
Legal question of dispute
Legal questions of censure
Procedural Law and Due Process
Equal justice under Law

11
11
15
17

25
25
27
29
30
36
37

39
39
40
41
42
43

45

46
47
47
47
48
49
52



N ——

Right tg 5 Fair T

53
Right o Silence %
Recantation o
DeMiniris Charges, Frivolous Actions and Groundless Charges 35
CHAPTER 5: Buddhist Procedural Steps for Trial 3
Habeas Corpus 58
Evidence 59
CHAPTER 6 General Principles of Liability "
Intention or Purpose “
Knowingly "
Culpability p
Punishment P
Alternative Sentencing m
Concurrent and Consecutive Sentencing
Accomplice liability 1l
CHAPTER 7: Affirmative Defences to Liability n
The Defence of Insanity [}
The Defence of Infancy and Intoxication 15
Ignorance of Law 6
The Doctrine of Necessity m
C .

HAPTER $: Judicial Decision Making Process i
Mediaﬁol.l 80
?TSlderations within Judicial Decision-Making 80
“98ement of Legal Questions in Monastic Society 8
APT

noER 9: Judicial Qutcomes 29

pa, cence and Acquitial 89

on or Dispensation for Insanity 29

Fln :al and Trial De Novo 91
Yof Jy

APpeg dgment 9



—HATER 10: Philosophical Basis of Sentencing and Punishment 97

The Concept of Punishment 97

Reformative Theory 99
Corrective and Distributive Justice 101
Restorative Justice 104
Alternatives to Punishment 105
CHAPTER 11: Buddhist Criminal Jurisprudence 109
Secular Application of Buddhist Criminal Codes 112
CHAPTER 12: Gradation of Criminal Offences 117
CHAPTER 13: Delineation of Crimes and Infractions 121
Three Physical Non-Virtuous Actions of the Ten Non- Virtuous Acts 122
Taking of Life 122
Homicide and Murder - Pranatighatad viratih 123
Abortion 125
Assault and Battery 126
Offences against Property - Adattadanad viratih 126
Sexual Offences and Sexual Misconduct Kamamithyacarad-viratih 129
Sexual Offences within the Sangha 129
Conduct promoting the Breaking of Vows 132
Offences against Oneself 133
Offences against the Dead 133
Offences against the Public 134
Offences against a Beast - Bestiality 134
Offence against a Eunuch 134
Homosexual Offences 135
Sexual Conduct 135
The Four Verbal Non-Virtuous Acts - Vaksucaritam 137
Lying 138
Lying within the context of a trial 140
Defamation 141
Sowing Discord 143
Inappropriate Speech/Harsh Words (Parusat prativirati) 146

Worthless or Senseless Chatter (Sambhinnapralapat-prativirati) 148



Three Mental Offences: Covetousness, Wishing Harm and
Holding Wrong Views

Covetousness

Wishing harm on others (Vyapadat prativirati)

Holding wrong views (mithyadrsti prativirati).

CHAPTER 14: Selected Codes, Laws and Edicts Related to
Public Health and Welfare

Drinking, Smoking and Gambling

The Environment

CHAPTER 15: Alignment between Contemporary Constitutional
Thoughts and Buddhist

Pre-Constitutional Principles and Elements

Purpose and Origin of Constitution

The Rule of law

Separation of Powers

Representative Government

Deliberative Democracy

Establishment Clause

Fundamental Constitutional Rights

The Fundamental Rights

Freedom

Liberty

Equality

Happiness and Constitutional references to the Pursuit of Happiness

Secular social duties

CHAPTER 16: Government and Just Society
Historical Governmental Structures East and West
The Concept and Application of a Just Society
The Protection of Public Welfare
The Role of the State in Guiding the Economy

CONCLuUSsION

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
BIBLIOGRAPHY

151
151
152
153

159
159
161

165
165
165
166
168
170
171
172
175
178
178
181
182
184"
191

193
193
193
197
200

205
209
212



