CONTENTS

A PREVIEW OF THE BOOK	1
NTRODUCTION	3
CHAPTER 1: The Origin of Law	7
Obedience to Law	11
Enlightened Laws	11
Western and Buddhist Philosophical and Jurisprudential Parallelisms	15
The Purpose and Objective of Law in Society	17
Secular Buddhist Law	19
CHAPTER 2: Legal Typologies and Philosophical Models of Justice	25
Natural Law	25
Positive Law	27
Moral Law	29
International Law	30
Righteous Laws within Buddhism	36
Universal Laws within Buddhism	37
CHAPTER 3: Offences related to the Administration of Justice	39
Courts	39
Judges (sutta-dhara) and Judicial Qualifications	40
Judicial Bench and Appellate System	41
Jury	42
Offences against the Administration of Monastic Law	43
CHAPTER 4: Justice and Supporting Judicial Procedure	45
Legal questions requiring formal settlement under Buddhist	
Monastic Law	46
Legal questions of offence	47
Legal question of business	47
Legal question of dispute	47
Legal questions of censure	48
Procedural Law and Due Process	49
Equal justice under Law	52

Right to a Fair Trial	53
Right to Silence	54
Recantation	54
	55
De Minimis Charges, Frivolous Actions and Groundless Charges	,
CHAPTER 5: Buddhist Procedural Steps for Trial	57
	58
Habeas Corpus	59
Evidence	
C I D' - Le of Liability	63
CHAPTER 6: General Principles of Liability	64
Intention or Purpose	64
Knowingly	65
Culpability	68
Punishment	69
Alternative Sentencing	70
Concurrent and Consecutive Sentencing	71
Accomplice liability	1
To a stine Defences to Liability	73
CHAPTER 7: Affirmative Defences to Liability	75
The Defence of Insanity The Defence of Infancy and Intoxication	75
Ignorance of Law	76
The Doctrine of Necessity	11
The Doctrine of Necessity	
CHAPTER 8: Judicial Decision Making Process	79
Mediation	80
Considerations within Judicial Decision-Making	80
Judgement of Legal Questions in Monastic Society	83
	89
CHAPTER 9: Judicial Outcomes	89
	89
Mis-trial and Trial De Novo	91
Finality of Judgment Appeal	94
- न्या	94

The second second second second

HAPTER 10: Philosophical Basis of Sentencing and Punishment	97
The Concept of Punishment	97
Reformative Theory	99
Corrective and Distributive Justice	101
Restorative Justice	104
Alternatives to Punishment	105
CHAPTER 11: Buddhist Criminal Jurisprudence	109
Secular Application of Buddhist Criminal Codes	112
CHAPTER 12: Gradation of Criminal Offences	117
HAPTER 13: Delineation of Crimes and Infractions	121
Three Physical Non-Virtuous Actions of the Ten Non-Virtuous Acts	122
Taking of Life	122
Homicide and Murder - Pranatighatad viratih	123
Abortion	125
Assault and Battery	126
Offences against Property - Adattadanad viratih	126
Sexual Offences and Sexual Misconduct Kamamithyacarad-viratih	129
Sexual Offences within the Sangha	129
Conduct promoting the Breaking of Vows	132.
Offences against Oneself	133
Offences against the Dead	133
Offences against the Public	134
Offences against a Beast - Bestiality	134
Offence against a Eunuch	134
Homosexual Offences	135
Sexual Conduct	135
The Four Verbal Non-Virtuous Acts - Vaksucaritam	137
Lying	138
Lying within the context of a trial	140
Defamation	141
Sowing Discord	143
Inappropriate Speech/Harsh Words (Parusat prativirati)	146
Worthless or Senseless Chatter (Sambhinnapralapat-prativirati)	148

Three Mental Offences: Covetousness, Wishing Harm and	
Holding Wrong Views	151
Covetousness	151
Wishing harm on others (Vyapadat prativirati)	152
Holding wrong views (mithyadrsti prativirati).	153
CHAPTER 14: Selected Codes, Laws and Edicts Related to	
Public Health and Welfare	159
Drinking, Smoking and Gambling	159
The Environment	161
CHAPTER 15: Alignment between Contemporary Constitutional	
Thoughts and Buddhist	165
Pre-Constitutional Principles and Elements	165
Purpose and Origin of Constitution	165
The Rule of law	166
Separation of Powers	168
Representative Government	170
Deliberative Democracy	171
Establishment Clause	172
Fundamental Constitutional Rights	175
The Fundamental Rights	178
Freedom	178
Liberty	181
Equality	182
Happiness and Constitutional references to the Pursuit of Happiness	184
Secular social duties	191
CHAPTER 16: Government and Just Society	193
Historical Governmental Structures East and West	193
The Concept and Application of a Just Society	193
The Protection of Public Welfare	197
The Role of the State in Guiding the Economy	200
CONCLUSION	205
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	209
BIBLIOGRAPHY	212